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Specification Sheet

Part Number: 133-04258
Bundling clip allows for routing of a bundle through high heat areas.
Made from Flexible PPS high heat material for exceptional heat and
chemical resistance.

6.5x12.5 portable oval hole allows the routing to be secured away from
obstructions and sources of heat and or abrasion

Dog bone ends help keep bundling clip from slipping off routing.

Offset Bundling Clip with Oval Hole, 47mm Offset, 23mm Standoff, PPS, Silver, 1000/ctn

Article Number 133-04258

Type SOC400S20PHOVAL

Color Silver (SR)

Quantity Per carton

Product Description Designed for use with cable ties or electrical tape, bundling clips

provide a simple method of securing wire and cable bundles.
HellermannTyton offers these clips in standard and standoff
orientations, with a variety of mounting options.

Short Description Offset Bundling Clip with Oval Hole, 47mm Offset, 23mm Standoff,
PPS, Silver, 1000/ctn


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Length L (Imperial)

Length L (Metric)

Offset Length (Imperial)

Offset Length (Metric)

Width W (Imperial)

Width W (Metric)

Height H (Imperial)

Height H (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Min (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Imperial)

Mounting Hole Diameter D Max (Metric)

SOC400S20PHOVAL-PPS-SR

2.5

63.65

1.85"x0.91

47.0x23.0

1.96

50.0

0.914

23.24

0.25" X 0.49

6.5x12.5mm

0.25

0.49

12.5



Material Polyphenylene Sulfide (PPS)

Material Shortcut PPS

ROHS Compliant Yes
Package Quantity (Imperial) 1000
Package Quantity (Metric) 1000
Customs Number 3926909988
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